6GK6050-0MM2.-.... RUGGEDCOM MX5000
Automation Technology > Industrial Communication > Industrial Ethernet > RUGGEDCOM Ethernet
Switches Layer 3 / Routers > RUGGEDCOM RX5000 / MX5000 Multi-Service Platform managed
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM MX5000
THE RUGGEDCOM MX5000 IS AN MIL-
STD HIGH PORT DENSITY ROUTING
AND SWITCHING PLATFORM,
DESIGNED TO OPERATE IN THE
MOST DEMANDING ENVIRONMENTS.
THE RUGGEDCOM MX5000 CAN
WITHSTAND HIGH LEVELS OF
ELECTROMAGNETIC
INTERFERENCE, RADIO
FREQUENCY INTERFERENCE AND A
WIDE TEMPERATURE RANGE OF -40
CEL TO +85 CEL. UP TO 48 10/100TX
MICROD UP TO 96 10/100TX RJ45
PORTS UP TO 48 100FX OPTICAL
PORTS UP TO 2 GIGABIT ETHERNET
PORTS LONG-HAUL OPTICS ALLOW
DISTANCES UP TO 90KM MULTIPLE
CONNECTOR TYPES (ST AND LC)
Transmission rate
Transfer rate / 1 10 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 2 100 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 3 1000 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 4 10 Gbit/s
Interfaces
Number of electrical/optical connections / for network
components or terminal equipment / maximum
98
remark up to 96 x 10/100TX RJ45 Ports + 2
Ports via Switch Modul
number of electrical/optical connections / for gigabit
Ethernet / maximum
26
Number of electrical connections
for network components and terminal
equipment
maximum 96
for gigabit Ethernet / maximum 24
for serial interfaces / in accordance with RS
232/RS 422/RS 485 / maximum
48
for operator console 1